P \$40.00 1102

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Joeri LOF	03/14/2005	
Joannes Theodoor DE SMIT	03/14/2005	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ASML Netherlands B.V.
Street Address:	De Run 6501
City:	Veldhoven
State/Country:	NETHERLANDS
Postal Code:	NL - 5504 DR

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11022923

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)371-2540

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (202) 371 2600 Email: vbeaston@skgf.com

Correspondent Name: Sterne, Kessler, Goldstein & Fox P.L.L.C

Address Line 1: 1100 New York Avenue, N. W.

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Virgil L. Beaston

Total Attachments: 2

source=1857 3790000 executed assignment#page1.tif source=1857 3790000 executed assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 015879 FRAME: 0319

500026724

Declaration for Patent Application

Docket Number: 1857.3790000

			1	Jocket Number	1857.3	3 /90000
As a bel	ow named inventor, I hereby	declare that:				
My resid	dence, mailing address and c	itizenship are as stated	d below next to my name.			
inventio		paratus and Device	bject matter that is claimed and for Manufacturing Method, the spe			
\boxtimes	was filed on December 28,	2004;				
	as United States Application	on Number or PCT Int	ternational Application Number 11	/022,923; and		
	was amended on	(if	applicable).			
I acknow continua application I hereby patent, in at least of	d by any amendment referred wledge the duty to disclose in ation-in-part applications, in ion and the national or PCT in reclaim foreign priority bend inventor's or plant breeder's one country other than the U	I to above. Information that is manaterial information international filing date of the control	terial to patentability as defined in which became available between e of the continuation-in-part applic § 119(a)-(d) or (f) or § 365(b) or § 365(a) of any PCT internationalica, listed below, and have also id	37 C.F.R. § 1. the filing diation. f any foreign a al application, ventified below,	56, incluate of the application which des	ding for the prior on(s) for signated king the
	foreign application for pat filing date before that of the		nt breeder's rights certificate(s), o priority is claimed.	r PCT internat	ional app	lication
Prior Fo	reign Applications(s):				Priority (Claimed
				Г	Yes	П№
(Applica	tion No.)	(Country)	(Day/Month/Year Fi	led)	_	_
(Applica	tion No.)	(Country)	(Day/Month/Year Fi		Yes	□ No
Send Co	rrespondence to:	STERNE, KESSLER,	ner No. 26111 GOLDSTEIN & FOX P.L.L.C.			

I hereby declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under 18 U.S.C. § 1001 and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issued thereon.

Washington, D.C. 20005-3934

(202) 371-2600

Direct Telephone Calls to:

PATENT REEL: 015879 FRAME: 0320

Appl No. 11/022,923 Docket No. 1857.3790000

		· <u>·</u> .
Full name of first Inventor:	Joeri LOF	
Signature of first Inventor:		Date: 14 March OS
Residence:	Eindhoven, The Netherlands	
Citizenship:	The Netherlands	
Mailing Address:	Graaf Adolfstraat 6 NL-5616 BW Eindhoven The Netherlands	
		
Full name of second Inventor:	Joannes Theodoor DE SMIT	
Signature of second Inventor:	J. How	Date: 14-3-05
Residence:	Eindhoven, The Netherlands	
Citizenship:	The Netherlands	
	Tongelresestraat 317a	
Mailing Address:	NL-5642 NB Eindhoven	
	The Netherlands	

370672_1.DOC